
FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ocean Reef Club, Key Largo, FL

Saturday, October 10 - Sunday, October 11, 2009
Overall Results for Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Stasi/Stasi 70 63 133 -7

2 Phillips/Phillips 66 68 134 -6

3 Hartnell/Matthews 67 70 137 -3

4 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 67 71 138 -2

5 Holcomb/Rodman 71 69 140 E

6 Babb/Babb 69 73 142 +2

7 McCabe/Mccabe 69 74 143 +3

8 De Windt/De Windt 66 78 144 +4

9 Phillips/Phillips 73 73 146 +6

10 Romito/Romito 73 74 147 +7

11 Kozak/Lancaster 73 75 148 +8

12 Doppelt/Doppelt 74 78 152 +12

13 Brumback/Brumback 77 76 153 +13

T14 Reese/Reese 73 81 154 +14

T14 Lemus/Mcallister 74 80 154 +14

T14 Lemus/Mcallister 74 80 154 +14

T14 Funk/Funk 72 82 154 +14

T14 Kimball/Higgins 71 83 154 +14

19 Lazzara/Lazzara 76 80 156 +16

20 Spicer/Spicer 80 79 159 +19

21 Edwards/Hobbs 79 82 161 +21

T22 Nucilli/Nucilli 81 81 162 +22

T22 Pohira/Vieth 74 88 162 +22

24 Ainsworth/Carpenter 76 87 163 +23

25 Scott/Keldie 74 90 164 +24

26 Kasper/Hersey 75 91 166 +26

T27 Mode/Sholar 81 89 170 +30

T27 Waltman/Fisher 86 84 170 +30

29 Shoup/Walker 82 89 171 +31

30 Sharenrow/Sharenrow 81 93 174 +34

31 Herrick/Flynn 89 87 176 +36

32 Licciardi/Licciardi 81 96 177 +37

33 Greenleaf/Greenleaf 85 93 178 +38

T34 Goldfarb/Goldfarb 85 94 179 +39

T34 Levine/Levine 87 92 179 +39

36 Goldstein/Goldstein 92 93 185 +45

37 Hull/Hull 85 103 188 +48

38 Koneda/Koneda 99 102 201 +61

39 Gilley/Gilley 100 102 202 +62

T40 Jones/Leiter - - - E

T40 Leiter/Leiter - - - E



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ocean Reef Club, Key Largo, FL

Saturday, October 10 - Sunday, October 11, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Stasi/Stasi 70 63 133 -7

2 Phillips/Phillips 66 68 134 -6

3 Hartnell/Matthews 67 70 137 -3

4 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 67 71 138 -2

5 Holcomb/Rodman 71 69 140 E

6 Babb/Babb 69 73 142 +2

7 McCabe/Mccabe 69 74 143 +3

8 De Windt/De Windt 66 78 144 +4

T9 Funk/Funk 72 82 154 +14

T9 Kimball/Higgins 71 83 154 +14



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ocean Reef Club, Key Largo, FL

Saturday, October 10 - Sunday, October 11, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Phillips/Phillips 73 73 146 +6

2 Romito/Romito 73 74 147 +7

3 Kozak/Lancaster 73 75 148 +8

4 Doppelt/Doppelt 74 78 152 +12

T5 Reese/Reese 73 81 154 +14

T5 Lemus/Mcallister 74 80 154 +14

7 Pohira/Vieth 74 88 162 +22

8 Scott/Keldie 74 90 164 +24

9 Kasper/Hersey 75 91 166 +26



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ocean Reef Club, Key Largo, FL

Saturday, October 10 - Sunday, October 11, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Brumback/Brumback 77 76 153 +13

2 Lazzara/Lazzara 76 80 156 +16

3 Spicer/Spicer 80 79 159 +19

4 Edwards/Hobbs 79 82 161 +21

5 Nucilli/Nucilli 81 81 162 +22

6 Ainsworth/Carpenter 76 87 163 +23

7 Mode/Sholar 81 89 170 +30

8 Shoup/Walker 82 89 171 +31

9 Sharenrow/Sharenrow 81 93 174 +34

10 Licciardi/Licciardi 81 96 177 +37



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ocean Reef Club, Key Largo, FL

Saturday, October 10 - Sunday, October 11, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Waltman/Fisher 86 84 170 +30

2 Herrick/Flynn 89 87 176 +36

3 Greenleaf/Greenleaf 85 93 178 +38

T4 Goldfarb/Goldfarb 85 94 179 +39

T4 Levine/Levine 87 92 179 +39

6 Goldstein/Goldstein 92 93 185 +45

7 Hull/Hull 85 103 188 +48

8 Koneda/Koneda 99 102 201 +61

9 Gilley/Gilley 100 102 202 +62


